NOME
ADALBERTO SOUZA DOS SANTOS

ADEMIR SODO SANTOS

ADILSON FERREIRA RODRIGUES

ADRIELE ALVES DOS SANTOS

ADRYELE SANDES SANTOS

ALAILSON PEREIRA

ALANA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

ALEC SANTOS BISPO

ALEX DANTAS VIEIRA LUZ

ALEXIA ALEX LOPES SANTOS

ALICE BEATRIZ BEZERRA DA SILVA

ALICIA MACHADO MARIANO SANTOS

ALINE ESTACIO SANTOS

AMANDA BEATRIZ MENDES DOS SANTOS

ANA BEATRIZ MOREIRA SILVA

ANA JULIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

ANA MARIA SILVA SANTANA

ANACLECIA DOS SANTOS BARBOZA

ANDREINA SUELLEN SANTOS LIMA

ANGELA BEATRIZ SANTOS FERREIRA

DATA
27/05/19

08/07/19

27/05/19

12/06/19

10/07/19

26/06/19

08/07/19

10/07/19

27/05/19

10/06/19

05/06/19

27/05/19

05/06/19

27/06/19

10/06/19

27/05/19

06/06/19

27/05/19

05/06/19

05/06/19

HORARIO
15h35

15h

15h40

10h30

10h30

18h25

15h10

10h35

15h50

16h05

15h15

16h20

15h20

17h45

15h15

15h10

16h05

15h55

15h30

15h35
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ANNY BEATRIZ SANTOS SILVA

ANTONIO HIGINO DOS SANTOS NETO

ARIANE BARROS MELO

ARIANE SANTOS DAS CHAGAS DAMIAO

ARTHUR EVERTON MUNIZ LIMA

BARBARA KALINE TEIXEIRA RIOS

BARBARA SANTOS COSTA

BEATRIZ VIEIRA BARROS

BRENDA PAULINO COSTA

BRUNO DOS SANTOS

BRUNO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA GONCALVES

BRUNO JOSE GOMES

BYANKA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

CARLA STERFANY FONTES SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO DE MELO GOMES

CARLOS MANOEL GUIMARAES FERREIRA

CASSIANE SANTOS DA SILVA

CAUAN ANTONIO BARBOSA FONTES

CHRISTYAN LUCAS PRIMO DA SILVA

CLARISSE SOARES SILVA

04/07/19

05/06/19

06/06/19

05/07/19

23/05/19

12/06/19

09/07/19

01/07/19

23/05/19

28/05/19

23/05/19

08/07/19

05/06/19

02/07/19

08/07/19

28/05/19

23/05/19

18/06/19

23/05/19

05/07/19

11H15

15h40

15h35

10h10

10h

10h35

15h30

18h25

10h05

15h10

10h15

15h25

15h45

16h

16h10

15h15

10h25

15h15

10h30

10h55
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CLAUDIANE VITOR DOS SANTOS

CLEBER DO NASCIMENTO TENORIO

CLEITON BORGES

CRISLAINE FRANCA DOS SANTOS

DAMARYS PAULINA GARCIA DA SILVA

DANIEL RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA

DANIELE DA ROCHA BENEDITO

DANIELY PEREIRA SILVA

DAWANNY SANTOS BISPO FERREIRA

DEBORA RANYELLY SANTOS DE ARAUJO

DESSICA IVANA VIEIRA DE MENEZES

DJAYANE SANTOS SILVA

DVANES DOS SANTOS

EDENILSON GUIMARAES FERREIRA

EDNALDO SANTOS DE SOUZA JUNIOR

EDUARDO BARROS DOS SANTOS

ELEN BRENDA DOS SANTOS

ELIAM DA TRINDADE SILVA

ELINEIDE DOS SANTOS

ELLEN DO NASCIMENTO MATIAS

26/06/19

05/07/19

28/05/19

27/06/19

12/06/19

12/06/19

28/05/19

26/06/19

10/06/19

07/06/19

02/07/19

28/06/19

07/06/19

28/05/19

02/07/19

06/06/19

28/05/19

07/06/19

23/05/19

07/06/19

18h50

11h05

15h20

19h

10h

11h

15h25

18h20

16h10

10h35

16h05

10h55

10h05

15h30

16h10

15h40

15h35

10h20

11h10

10h25
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ELOISA SANTOS DA SILVA

EMILIO HENRIQUE BATISTA ALVES

EMILLY NUNES DA SILVA CAVALCANTE

EMMANUELLE GOMES RAMALHO SANTOS

ERICSON MATEUS DOS SANTOS

ESTHER CAROLINA CASADO COSTA

FARLIANE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

FATIMA NAYARA SILVA SANTOS

FELIPE DOS SANTOS

FERNANDO CHRISTOPHER SANTOS SILVA

FLAVIA EDUARDA DA SILVA SOUZA

GEANE KELLY DOS SANTOS

GEISCIANE SANTOS DE JESUS

GEMISSON SANTOS DE SOUZA

GINA ROSALI ALVES DOS SANTOS

GLORIA MARIA LEMOS MOREIRA

GRAZIELLY VITORIA SANTOS LIMA

GUILHERME SANTOS BRAZ

GUSTAVO ALBERT SANTOS VITAL

GUSTAVO SANTOS FELIX

29/05/19

18/06/19

18/06/19

07/06/19

27/06/19

02/07/19

28/05/19

01/07/19

27/06/19

02/07/19

28/06/19

28/05/19

27/06/19

27/06/19

01/07/19

02/07/19

28/06/19

27/05/19

28/06/19

09/07/19

10h35

15h20

15h25

10h45

18h10

15h05

15h40

18h05

18h25

15h10

10h

15h45

18h20

17h55

18h10

15h15

10h05

15h20

10h40

15h10
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HELLEN LARYSSA DOS SANTOS

IALDO MARCONDES TEIXEIRA RIOS

INARA ELLEN DE GOIS MESQUITA

IRIS BRUNA BORGES DA SILVA

ISLLAYLLA DE ALMEIDA BARRETO

ITALO SANTOS INACIO

IZABELA CRISTINA PEREIRA DANTAS

JAANE DA SILVA SANTOS

JADYELY CANDIDO DA SILVA

JAINE FERREIRA LIMA

JAMILE SANTOS DA CRUZ

JAQUELINE VITORIA FELIX SANTOS

JAYENNE DO CARMO SANTOS

JEFERSON BRUNO DOS SANTOS

JESSICA DOS SANTOS RAMOS

JHONATAN CAIK LEITE DA SILVA

JOANNA DARC COSTA SANTOS

JOAO IGOR ANDRADE MOREIRA

JOAO VICTOR SABINO SANTOS

JOELDO REVOREDO PIMENTEL FILHO

08/07/19

10/07/19

06/06/19

05/06/19

27/05/19

08/07/19

10/07/19

27/06/19

07/06/19

27/06/19

28/05/19

05/06/19

04/07/19

04/07/19

02/07/19

01/07/19

04/07/19

10/06/19

27/06/19

04/07/19

15h35

10h05

15h45

16h

16h10

16h05

10h15

18h30

11h10

18h50

15h50

16h10

10h10

10h20

15h20

18h20

10h30

15h50

18h05

10h35
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JORGE VICTOR FERREIRA DE LIMA

JOSE ALBERTO MOREIRA SANTOS

JOSE AUGUSTO ARAUJO LAURINDO

JOSE DIOGO SOARES BARROS

JOSE GERALDO DOS SANTOS

JOSE PERILO SANTOS SILVA

JOSE RODRIGO ARAUJO MARTINS

JOSIVANIA DOS SANTOS

JUCI ALANA SANTOS SILVA

JULIO BATISTA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

KAIO FELIPE ROCHA SANTOS

KAUANE BEATRIZ DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

KETHILLY TAYNA DOS SANTOS IDALINO

KEYLLA LARISSA DA SILVA ROBERTO

LAIS MATIAS DOS SANTOS SILVA

LARISSA DOS SANTOS SILVA

LAVINIA MARCELY DOS SANTOS

LEIDEJANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

LETICIA DUARTE SANTOS

LEYLA MARIA RIBEIRO CAVALCANTE

02/07/19

04/07/19

27/06/19

28/05/19

27/06/19

26/06/19

02/07/19

26/06/19

11/06/19

04/07/19

29/05/19

04/07/19

10/07/19

25/06/19

26/06/19

05/06/19

09/07/19

01/07/19

10/07/19

25/06/19

15h35

10h40

18h45

15h55

17h25

17h45

15h40

17h40

15h35

10h55

10h50

11h10

11h

15h25

17h55

16h20

15h20

18h15

11H15

15h45
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LIDRIELLY KARINE DOS SANTOS CASTRO

LIVIA GEOVANNA SILVA COSTA

LIZIANE DA SILVA

LUAN MANGUEIRA DOS SANTOS

LUANA LOURENCO PEREIRA

LUCAS DOS SANTOS

LUCAS SANTOS PEREIRA LIMA

LUCIVAL ALVES DOS ANJOS

LUIZ FELLIPE GUEDES SANTOS SILVA

LUIZA MAYARA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MAGNO ROGER LEMOS

MANOEL FIRMINO SANTOS NETO

MARCELLY SANTOS DA SILVA

MARCOS VINICIOS SANTOS PEREIRA

MARCOS VINICIUS SILVA SALES

MARIA BEATRIZ SANTOS

MARIA CiCERA DOS SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA FELIX DA SILVA

MARIA EDYLA SANTOS MELO

MARIA ELIZETE JUSTO DOS SANTOS

25/06/19

11/06/19

27/05/19

04/06/19

05/07/19

04/06/19

05/07/19

29/05/19

29/05/19

06/06/19

06/06/19

11/06/19

01/07/19

11/06/19

26/06/19

04/06/19

10/06/19

18/06/19

03/07/19

04/06/19

15h50

15h40

15h05

15h10

10h50

15h15

10h40

11h

11h10

15h

15h05

16h05

18h10

16h20

18h

15h20

15h40

15h40

11h05

15h25
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MARIA GORETE SILVA

MARIA HELOISA DE MELO SIQUEIRA

MARIA ISABEL LUZ DA SILVA

MARIA LAURA DOS SANTOS

MARIA VALQUIRIA DA SILVA

MARISE DOS SANTOS LIMA

MATHEUS DOS SANTOS SILVA

MATHEUS RAMOS DE ARAUJO

MATHEWS MUNIZ ROCHA

MAYRIS DE BARROS

MICAELI ALMEIDA LOPES

MICHELLE DA SILVA FREITAS

MIKAEL LUIS CALDAS DE BARROS

MILENA DA LIZA SANTOS

MILIANY MARIA SANTOS LOZ

MISAELLI DA SILVA SANTOS

NAELY FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

NAIANE DE JESUS DA SILVA

NATALIA DE MELO BARROS

NILZAIANE ALVES VIEIRA

23/05/19

18/06/19

23/05/19

04/06/19

26/06/19

11/06/19

29/05/19

06/06/19

28/06/19

03/07/19

04/06/19

23/05/19

18/06/19

11/06/19

04/06/19

17/06/19

07/06/19

01/07/19

01/07/19

01/07/19

10h45

15h45

10h50

15h40

17h25

15h20

10h45

15h55

10h20

10h15

15h45

10h55

16h20

15h25

15h50

15h05

10h55

18h35

18h40

19h
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PABLO VINICIUS CAROSO DA SILVA

PAULO BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

PAULO HENRIQUE COSTA SILVA

PAULO RICARDO DA SILVA

PEDRO CARLOS MENDES DA SILVA

PEDRO MIGUEL SILVA MARTINS DOS SANTOS

RAFAELA DA SILVA GUIMARAES

RAIANE SILVA TENORIO

RAISSE SILVA TENORIO

RENATA BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA

ROBERT SANTOS SILVA

ROBSON DE JESUS SANTOS

RONALD DA SILVA FERREIRA

ROZINELE DA SILVA

RYAN SANTOS GONZAGA

SANDIELLY DA SILVA DE MELO

SARAH LIMA NASCIMENTO

SHERON CAMILLY PAULINO DA SILVA SANTOS

SOPHIA SACRAMENTO DOS SANTOS

SUZANY SILVA SANTOS

03/07/19

03/07/19

18/06/19

25/06/19

11/06/19

03/07/19

17/06/19

17/06/19

03/07/19

28/05/19

11/06/19

28/05/19

04/06/19

27/06/19

25/06/19

10/06/19

12/06/19

10/06/19

28/06/19

04/06/19

10h30

10h35

16h10

15h40

16h15

10h45

16h10

16h15

10h55

16h15

15h30

16h20

15h55

18h40

15h15

15h

11h10

15h35

11h10

16h10
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TALISSON SANTOS DE CASTRO

TAYNA MATIAS DOS SANTOS

THAIS DOS SANTOS GOMES

THAYANA PEREIRA SANTOS

THIAGO LUCAS DOS SANTOS GOMES

VANESSA DA SILVA MAIA

VANIRLAINE DOS SANTOS

VICTOR SILVA SANTOS

VINIiCIO FERREIRA

VINICIUS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

VITOR VALERIO DOS SANTOS

VITORIA DOS SANTOS FRANCA

VIVIANE DOS SANTOS APARECIDO

WALDSSON SACRAMENTO DOS SANTOS

WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS

WELVYS GABRIEL DA CRUZ

WESLEY BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO

YAN VIEIRA SANTOS

YASMIN ROBERTA DE LISBOA SILVA

26/06/19

27/05/19

05/07/19

26/06/19

03/07/19

17/06/19

17/06/19

17/06/19

27/06/19

25/06/19

05/06/19

28/06/19

27/06/19

29/05/19

27/06/19

17/06/19

10/06/19

17/06/19

29/05/19

18h15

15h25

10h25

17h50

11h15

15h55

16h

16h05

17h35

15h05

15h05

10h15

18h15

10h15

17h50

15h35

15h30

15h40

10h20
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